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Model 101 Pass-Thru

Standard Options
	 •	� Model 101 Pass-Thru Finishes: Silver or 

Gold (Smooth or Serrated), or Black

	 •	�� Standard Slimline Handles: Black, or 
Polished Silver; Cleangrip Handle: Black

2019 List Prices Per Door Opening
30 x81 36 x 81 36 x 84 36 x 85 38 x 81* 35 x 84

Normal Temp 
3-Pane Glass 

Pack w/ Argon 
Gas 75°F, 55%Rh 
Ambient/35°F 

Walk-In

$2,072 $2,291 $2,520 $2,498 $2,391 $2,464

Prices are per door opening. Multiply prices by number of door openings required. Prices pertain to complete assembly orders only, and include: tempered safety 
glass, and threshold. All prices are subject to change without notice. Model 101 Pass-Thru doors are available with standard all glass, or optional 1/3 glass - 2/3 
solid panel. Standard panel colors are Gold, Silver, White or Black Formica™ only. Also available in Stainless Steel or Diamond Pattern Plate. *Size 38“ x 81” is built 
in-line with ADA standards

Add-On Options

Add-On and Deduct Items

DECORATOR  
TAPE

CYLINDER  
DOOR LOCK

BUMPER BAR
(ALUMINUM W/  

RUBBER INSERT)

BUMPER BAR
(STAINLESS STEEL W/  

RUBBER INSERT)
ROUND PUSH BAR  

(ALUMINUM)

$86.37 PER DOOR $70.56 PER LOCK $177.63 EACH $192.23 EACH $103.42 EACH

KICK PLATE
(10” HIGH INT & EXT) CUSTOM PANEL COLORS ROLL-AWAY CART

(30” WIDE W/ 27” DEEP FLAT SHELVING)

ACCESSORIES $267.66 EACH CONSULT FACTORY $2,427.21 EACH

UPPER 1/3 ONLY ANTI-FOG

GLASS CONSULT FACTORY $216.54 PER DOOR

SLIMLINE HANDLE  
(SATIN SILVER OR GOLD)

SATIN SILVER  
ANODIZED FINISH

FULL LENGTH  
HANDLE

SOFT-TOUCH  
HANDLE UPGRADE

DOORS $64.47 PER DOOR $86.37 PER DOOR $53.33 PER DOOR $53.53 PER DOOR

Additional Required Items
ENERGY CONTROLLER

CONSULT FACTORY

1 CONTROLLER REQUIRED  
PER FRAME
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30 x 81 36 x 81 38 x 81* 35 x 84 36 x 84 36 x 85

222 Lbs 229 Lbs 232 Lbs 232 Lbs 235 Lbs 237 Lbs

 * �Please note these are just estimated shipping weights and may differ slightly to your total final shipping weight. In order to calculate your estimated shipping 
weight, multiply these values by the number of doors ordered. Actual shipping charges and weights will be calculated and added when your order is processed.

Estimated Shipping Weights
Weight Per Door*

Net Opening Sizes
Actual 103 Net Opening Heights: 81”, 84”, and 85”

Door Height 81”
(81” ACTUAL NET OPENING HEIGHT)

Door Height 84”
(84” ACTUAL NET 
OPENING HEIGHT)

Door Height 85”
(85” ACTUAL NET 
OPENING HEIGHT)

Doors 30 36 38 36 35

1 31-13/16 in 
(808 mm)

37-3/8 in 
(949 mm)

38-15/16 in 
(989 mm)

37-3/8 in 
(949 mm)

37-1/16 in 
(941 mm)

2 62-1/4 in 
(1581 mm)

73-3/8 in 
(1864 mm)

76-1/2 in 
(1943 mm)

73-3/8 in 
(1864 mm)

73-1/16 in 
(1856 mm)

3* 92-11/16 in 
(2354 mm)

109-3/8 in 
(2778 mm)

114-1/16 in 
(2897 mm)

109-3/8 in 
(2778 mm)

109-1/16 in 
(2770 mm)

*Configurations in last row include a center mullion size.

Add-On Options (continued)

UPGRADE TO OP30 LED LIGHTING

FOR DOOR HEIGHT 67” FOR DOOR HEIGHTS 75” & 79”

60” TALL LIGHT 72” TALL LIGHT

CONSULT FACTORY CONSULT FACTORY

UPGRADE TO OP55 LED LIGHTING*

LIGHTING

FOR DOOR HEIGHT 67” FOR DOOR HEIGHTS 75” & 79”

60” TALL LIGHT 72” TALL LIGHT

CONSULT FACTORY CONSULT FACTORY

*UPGRADE TO OPTIMAX RADIANT OP55 LED LIGHTING REQUIRED FOR LINEUPS WITH FRENCH STYLE CONFIGURATIONS

UPGRADE TO OP45 LED LIGHTING

FOR DOOR HEIGHT 67” FOR DOOR HEIGHTS 75” & 79”

60” TALL LIGHT 72” TALL LIGHT

CONSULT FACTORY CONSULT FACTORY


