

Model 101 Pass-Thru

2019 List Prices Per Door Opening

	30 x81	36 x 81	36 x 84	36 x 85	38 x 81*	35 x 84
Normal Temp 3-Pane Glass Pack w/ Argon Gas 75°F, 55%Rh Ambient/35°F Walk-In	\$2,072	\$2,291	\$2,520	\$2,498	\$2,391	\$2,464

Prices are per door opening. Multiply prices by number of door openings required. Prices pertain to complete assembly orders only, and include: tempered safety glass, and threshold. All prices are subject to change without notice. Model 101 Pass-Thru doors are available with standard all glass, or optional 1/3 glass - 2/3 solid panel. Standard panel colors are Gold, Silver, White or Black Formica™ only. Also available in Stainless Steel or Diamond Pattern Plate. *Size 38" x 81" is built in-line with ADA standards

Additional Required Items

ENERGY CONTROLLER
CONSULT FACTORY
1 CONTROLLER REQUIRED PER FRAME

Standard Options

- Model 101 Pass-Thru Finishes: Silver or Gold (Smooth or Serrated), or Black
- · Standard Slimline Handles: Black, or Polished Silver; Cleangrip Handle: Black

Add-On and Deduct Items

Add-On Options								
	SLIMLINE HANDLE (SATIN SILVER OR GOLD)		SATIN SILVER ANODIZED FINISH		FULL LENGTH HANDLE		SOFT-TOUCH HANDLE UPGRADE	
DOORS	\$64.47 PER DOOR		\$86.37 PER DOOR \$53.33		3 PER DOOR \$		53.53 PER DOOR	
	DECORATOR TAPE		NDER LOCK	BUMPE (ALUMII RUBBER	NUM W/	BUMPER BA (STAINLESS STEE RUBBER INSER	L W/	ROUND PUSH BAR (ALUMINUM)
	\$86.37 PER DOOR	\$70.56 P	ER LOCK	\$177.63	EACH	\$192.23 EAC	Н	\$103.42 EACH
	KICK PLATE (10" HIGH INT & E	_	CUSTOM PANEL COLORS		OLORS	ROLL-AWAY CART (30" WIDE W/ 27" DEEP FLAT SHELVING)		/AY CART EEP FLAT SHELVING)
ACCESSORIES	\$267.66 EAC	CONSULT FACTORY		\$2,427.21 EACH				
	UPPER 1/3 ONLY				ANTI-FOG			
GLASS	CONSULT FACTORY			\$216.54 PER DOOR				





Add-On Options (continued)

UPGRADE TO OP30 LED LIGHTING					
FOR DOOR HEIGHT 67" FOR DOOR HEIGHTS 75" & 79"					
60" TALL LIGHT	72" TALL LIGHT				
CONSULT FACTORY	CONSULT FACTORY				

UPGRADE TO OP45 LED LIGHTING					
FOR DOOR HEIGHT 67" FOR DOOR HEIGHTS 75" & 79"					
60" TALL LIGHT	72" TALL LIGHT				
CONSULT FACTORY	CONSULT FACTORY				

UPGRADE TO OP55 LED LIGHTING*						
FOR DOOR HEIGHT 67"	FOR DOOR HEIGHTS 75" & 79"					
60" TALL LIGHT	72" TALL LIGHT					
CONSULT FACTORY	CONSULT FACTORY					
*UPGRADE TO OPTIMAX RADIANT OP55 LED LIGHTING REQUIRED FOR LINEUPS WITH FRENCH STYLE CONFIGURATIONS						

LIGHTING

Net Opening Sizes

Actual 103 Net Opening Heights: 81", 84", and 85"

	Door Height 81" (81" ACTUAL NET OPENING HEIGHT)			Door Height 84" (84" ACTUAL NET OPENING HEIGHT)	Door Height 85" (85" ACTUAL NET OPENING HEIGHT)
Doors	30	36	38	36	35
1	31-13/16 in	37-3/8 in	38-15/16 in	37-3/8 in	37-1/16 in
	(808 mm)	(949 mm)	(989 mm)	(949 mm)	(941 mm)
2	62-1/4 in	73-3/8 in	76-1/2 in	73-3/8 in	73-1/16 in
	(1581 mm)	(1864 mm)	(1943 mm)	(1864 mm)	(1856 mm)
3*	92-11/16 in	109-3/8 in	114-1/16 in	109-3/8 in	109-1/16 in
	(2354 mm)	(2778 mm)	(2897 mm)	(2778 mm)	(2770 mm)

^{*}Configurations in last row include a center mullion size.

Estimated Shipping Weights

Weight Per Door*

30 x 81	36 x 81	38 x 81*	35 x 84	36 x 84	36 x 85
222 Lbs	229 Lbs	232 Lbs	232 Lbs	235 Lbs	237 Lbs

^{*} Please note these are just estimated shipping weights and may differ slightly to your total final shipping weight. In order to calculate your estimated shipping weight, multiply these values by the number of doors ordered. Actual shipping charges and weights will be calculated and added when your order is processed.

